ENTERTAINMENT LIGHTING WASH LIGHTING
AP-150-RGBW Par
135 Watt RGBW LED Par
The AP-150-RGBW is a compact, lightweight 135 Watt RGBW LED par
wash light that is packed with a high feature set at an affordable price.
This compact luminaire weighs in at just 11 pounds / 5.08 kg. and is a
purpose built par wash.   The AP-150-RGBW follows the traditions of
Altman Lighting while introducing a number of new key features to this

Body Color:  Black
Compliance:  cETLus listed for indoor use and CE marked
Ordering Information
AP-150-RGBW-B-PCED, 135 Watt RGBW LED  Par, Black
(Fixture with PCL-PBG-12-5 PowerCON to Edison power input
cable)
AP-150-RGBW-B-PCBE, 135 Watt RGBW LED  Par, Black
(Fixture with PCL-PBG-12-5 PowerCON to Bare End power input
cable)
AP-150-RGBW-B, 135 Watt RGBW LED  Par, Black
(Fixture only.  Does not include power input cable)
NOTE: The AP-150-RGBW-B, AP-150-RGBW-B-PCED and
AP-150-RGBW-B-PCBE do not include a C-Clamp or safety cable.
These must be ordered separately.
 Optional Accessories
AP150BD-BK  AP-150-RGBW LED Par 4-Leaf Barn Doors, Black
AP150TH-BK AP-150-RGBW LED Par Top Hat, Black
PCL-BARE-12-5 PowerCON (blue) to bare end, 5-foot (1.5m) 20A
   power input cable
PCL-2P&G-12-5 PowerCON (blue) to Stage Pin Male, 5-foot (1.5m)